
COMPARING DECIMAL NUMBERS

C O M P A R E  T H E S E  D E C I M A L  N U M B E R S  A N D  W R I T E < , > < =  I N  E A C H  B O X

Score:

Section:

Date:

Name:

©mathcrush.com

1.23

46.02

5.48

0.43

2.53

5.98

0.99

48.002

5.06

0.09

1.56

4.602

2.28

0.44

2.53

2.89

1.00

48.029

5.06

0.06

Write the decimal numbers in ascending order

1.0.256,0.568,0.489,0.123,0.051

2.5.29,5.485,5.03,5.123,5.478

Write the decimal numbers in descending order

1. 9.02,9.325,9.123,9.785,5.124

2. 3.05,0.06,0.58,2.15,1.25,0.99


