Name:	Section:
Date:	Score:

COMPARING DECIMAL NUMBERS

Write the decimal numbers in ascending order

1.0.256,0.568,0.489,0.123,0.051

2.5.29,5.485,5.03,5.123,5.478

Write the decimal numbers in descending order

1. 9.02,9.325,9.123,9.785,5.124

2. 3.05,0.06,0.58,2.15,1.25,0.99

COMPARE THESE DECIMAL NUMBERS AND WRITE<,><= IN EACH BOX

2.53	0.09	0.06
0.44	5.06	5.06
2.28	48.002	48.029
4.602	0.99	1.00
1.56	5.98	2.89
	4.602 2.28	4.602 0.99 2.28 48.002